e-Union 2021

Planned Events
TIME (EDT)
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

BLUE - College event
Friday, June 4

In Christ All Things Hold Together

Dialogue Project - Inclusivity

History Dept. Open House

SMC Trivia Hour
SMC Trivia Hour
SMC Trivia Hour
SMC Trivia Hour
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RED - Class of 1970 event
Friday, June 4

SMC Center for Integrated Health Education

Book Discussion - Educated

Closing the STEM Gap



e-Union 2021

Planned Events GREEN - Neither

TIME (EDT)
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Friday, June 4

Opening Class Lounge

Serious Discussion - Inclusivity

Book Discussion - The Boy, ...

Class Lounge
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Saturday, June 5
Yoga

Mass from Le Mans Chapel

SMC Trivia Hour

Saturday, June 5

Walk the Avenue

Academic Open Houses
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Planned Events
TIME (EDT)
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Saturday, June 5

SMC Trivia Hour
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Saturday, June 5 Sunday, June 6 Sunday, June 6

Loretto Liturgy

Spirituality Retreat Strategic Plan

Class Liturgy Closing Event

Class Lounge



