e-Union 2021 Page 1 of 3

Diament Francis	DILLE College		DED Class (4070 s.s.	
	BLUE - College event		RED - Class of 1970 event	
TIME (EDT)	Friday, June 4		Friday, June 4	
9:30 AM				
9:45 AM				
10:00 AM				
10:15 AM				
10:30 AM				
10:45 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:15 AM				
11:30 AM				
11:45 AM				
	In Christ All Thing	s Hold Togethe	r	
12:15 PM	п			
12:30 PM				
12:45 PM	Dialogue Project	- Inclusivity		
1:00 PM	п			
1:15 PM	II.			
1:30 PM	п			
1:45 PM				
2:00 PM	Rewire Your Anxi	ous Brain		
2:15 PM	II.		SMC Center for Integra	ted Health Education
2:30 PM	п		п	
2:45 PM	п		п	
3:00 PM	п		Book Discussion - Educa	ated
3:15 PM	п		п	
3:30 PM	п		п	
3:45 PM	п		п	
4:00 PM	п			
4:15 PM	п		Closing the STEM Gap	
4:30 PM			"	
4:45 PM				
5:00 PM	History Dept. Ope	en House		
5:15 PM				
5:30 PM	n n			
5:45 PM	n n			
6:00 PM				
6:15 PM				
6:30 PM				
6:45 PM				
7:00 PM				
7:15 PM				
	SMC Trivia Hour			
	SMC Trivia Hour			
	SMC Trivia Hour			
	SMC Trivia Hour			
8:30 PM				
0.30 FIVI				

e-Union 2021 Page 2 of 3

		-	
Planned Events	GREEN - Neither		
TIME (EDT)	Friday, June 4	Saturday, June 5	Saturday, June 5
9:30 AM		Yoga	
9:45 AM		п	Walk the Avenue
10:00 AM		п	II
10:15 AM		п	
10:30 AM			
10:45 AM		Making a Difference	
11:00 AM		n .	
11:15 AM		"	
11:30 AM		II .	
11:45 AM			
12:00 PM	Opening Class Lounge	Presidential Address	
12:15 PM	"	II .	
12:30 PM		II .	
12:45 PM	"	II .	
1:00 PM		Alumnae Assn. Awards	
1:15 PM		II	
1:30 PM		II .	
1:45 PM		II	
2:00 PM	Serious Discussion - Inclusivity		
2:15 PM		Biden's First 100 Days	
2:30 PM		II .	
2:45 PM	u u	II	
3:00 PM		II	Academic Open Houses
3:15 PM		The LBGTQ+ Experience	II .
3:30 PM		II	II .
3:45 PM		II	II .
	Book Discussion - The Boy,	II .	Reunion Gift Campaign Awards
4:15 PM			
4:30 PM			
4:45 PM			
5:00 PM		Mass from Le Mans Chape	ell .
5:15 PM		"	
5:30 PM		" "	
5:45 PM			
6:00 PM			
6:15 PM			
6:30 PM			
6:45 PM		CNAC Trivia Have	
7:00 PM		SMC Trivia Hour	
7:15 PM		II.	
	Class Lounge	" "	
7:45 PM			
8:00 PM			
8:15 PM			
8:30 PM			

e-Union 2021 Page 3 of 3

Planned Events					
TIME (EDT)	Saturday, June 5	Saturday, June 5	Sunday, June 6	Sunday, June	6
9:30 AM					
9:45 AM				Loretto Liturg	У
10:00 AM					
10:15 AM 10:30 AM					п
10:45 AM					
11:00 AM					
11:15 AM					
11:30 AM					
11:45 AM					
12:00 PM					
12:15 PM					
12:30 PM					
12:45 PM			Catalogaltic Barraga	Charles to Black	
1:00 PM 1:15 PM			Spirituality Retreat	Strategic Plar)
1:30 PM			п		п
1:45 PM			n n		n .
2:00 PM			п		
2:15 PM			п	What Makes	Your Heart Sing?
2:30 PM			п		II .
2:45 PM			II .		II .
3:00 PM			п		п
3:15 PM					
	SMC Trivia Hour		II II		П
3:45 PM		Class Litures		Clasina Frant	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM		Class Liturgy		Closing Event	п
4:30 PM		п			n .
4:45 PM		п			n .
5:00 PM					
5:15 PM					
5:30 PM					
5:45 PM					
6:00 PM					
6:15 PM					
6:30 PM 6:45 PM					
7:00 PM		Class Lounge			
7:15 PM		"			
7:30 PM		u u			
7:45 PM		II .			
8:00 PM					
8:15 PM					
8:30 PM					